
Division Contest place Student School
3A/4A Academics Photography First Place Alissa Otter Norton Community High School
3A/4A Academics Photography Second Place Derek Barnard Pratt High School
3A/4A Academics Photography Third Place Kassady Dunn Ellsworth High School
3A/4A Academics Photography Honorable Mention Liam Kahmeyer Pratt High School
3A/4A Academics Photography Honorable Mention TORI HERNANDEZ RUSSELL
3A/4A Academics Photography Honorable Mention Kayla Campbell Norton Community High School

3A/4A Editorial Cartoon First Place Isabella Footh Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Editorial Cartoon Second Place Madyson Koerner TMP-Marian
3A/4A Editorial Cartoon Third Place Ellace Henderson Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Editorial Cartoon Honorable Mention Nichole Dreiling McPherson High School
3A/4A Editorial Cartoon Honorable Mention Carmen Brull TMP-Marian
3A/4A Editorial Cartoon Honorable Mention Amy Olson Pratt High School

3A/4A Editorial Writing First Place Hannah Pollock Norton Community High School
3A/4A Editorial Writing Second Place Alex Adams Cimarron 
3A/4A Editorial Writing Third Place Jessica White Norton Community High School
3A/4A Editorial Writing Honorable Mention Megan Malm McPherson High School
3A/4A Editorial Writing Honorable Mention Matt Mindrup TMP-Marian
3A/4A Editorial Writing Honorable Mention Owen Toepfer TMP-Marian

3A/4A Feature Writing First Place Matthew Keener Ellsworth High School
3A/4A Feature Writing Second Place Taylor Gabel TMP-Marian
3A/4A Feature Writing Third Place Hannah Peak Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Feature Writing Honorable Mention Gunnar Hein McPherson High School
3A/4A Feature Writing Honorable Mention Bailey Gillig Pratt High School
3A/4A Feature Writing Honorable Mention Kassady Dunn Ellsworth High School

3A/4A Headline Writing First Place Jenson Maydew Pratt High School
3A/4A Headline Writing Second Place Mariah Coomes Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Headline Writing Third Place Johnathon Hurt Pratt High School
3A/4A Headline Writing Honorable Mention Ellace Henderson Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Headline Writing Honorable Mention Bailey Rome TMP-Marian
3A/4A Headline Writing Honorable Mention Alyssa Keil TMP-Mariand

3A/4A Infographics First Place Spencer Sullivan Pratt High School
3A/4A Infographics Second Place Stephen Sage Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Infographics Third Place Cristine Nelson Norton Community High School
3A/4A Infographics Honorable Mention Raenee Patterson Norton Community High School



3A/4A Infographics Honorable Mention Jade Bui Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Infographics Honorable Mention Kyler Jost McPherson High School

3A/4A News Page Design First Place Brandy Davis Norton Community High School
3A/4A News Page Design Second Place Wade Kennedy Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A News Page Design Third Place Adam Flax TMP-Marian
3A/4A News Page Design Honorable Mention Brionnah Fessler Norton Community High School
3A/4A News Page Design Honorable Mention Adele Loomis Pratt High School
3A/4A News Page Design Honorable Mention Bailey Gillig Pratt High School

3A/4A News Sports Writing First Place Lexie Wasinger TMP-Marian
3A/4A News Sports Writing Second Place Matthew Keener Ellsworth High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Third Place Mariah Coomes Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Honorable Mention Brandy Davis Norton Community High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Honorable Mention Jonathan Rogers McPherson High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Honorable Mention Gallagher Martin-Chavez McPherson High School

3A/4A Sports Photography First Place CAROLYN PATRICK RUSSELL
3A/4A Sports Photography Second Place Mattison Dusin Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Sports Photography Third Place Erin Archer Norton Community High School
3A/4A Sports Photography Honorable Mention Cody Bird Ellsworth High School
3A/4A Sports Photography Honorable Mention Lindsey Solida Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Sports Photography Honorable Mention Eadie Monaghan Pratt High School

3A/4A Student Life Photography First Place ASHLEY SHORTER RUSSELL
3A/4A Student Life Photography Second Place Khrystal Serrien Ellsworth High School
3A/4A Student Life Photography Third Place Mattison Dusin Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Student Life Photography Honorable Mention Jessica White Norton Community High School
3A/4A Student Life Photography Honorable Mention Hannah Peak Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Student Life Photography Honorable Mention Savanah Buntemeyer Pratt High School

3A/4A Theme Development & GraphicsFirst Place Kassidy Roth Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Theme Development & GraphicsSecond Place Kollette Keeten Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Theme Development & GraphicsThird Place Zac Esslinger and Molly MaddyNorton Community High School
3A/4A Theme Development & GraphicsHonorable Mention Hannah Stecklein McPherson High School

3A/4A Yearbook Sports Writing First Place Stephen Sage Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Yearbook Sports Writing Second Place LAURA LANGHOFER RUSSELL



3A/4A Yearbook Sports Writing Third Place Abby Jantz McPherson High School
3A/4A Yearbook Sports Writing Honorable Mention Kaitlin Niblock Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Yearbook Sports Writing Honorable Mention Kyler Jost McPherson High School
3A/4A Yearbook Sports Writing Honorable Mention Savanah Buntemeyer Pratt High School

3A/4A Editing First Place Wade Kennedy Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Editing Second Place Eric Stegmeier Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Editing Third Place Gunnar Hein McPherson High School
3A/4A Editing Honorable Mention CASSIDY RUGGELS RUSSELL
3A/4A Editing Honorable Mention CAROLYN PATRICK RUSSELL
3A/4A Editing Honorable Mention Grace Colaw McPherson High School

3A/4A Cutline Writing First Place Cristine Nelson Norton Community High School
3A/4A Cutline Writing Second Place Shylin Bannister Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Cutline Writing Third Place Owen Toepfer TMP-Marian
3A/4A Cutline Writing Honorable Mention Derek Barnard Pratt High School

3A/4A Yearbook Layout First Place Ma#son	
  Dusin Phillipsburg	
  High	
  School
3A/4A Yearbook Layout Second Place kELSEY FARMER RUSSELL
3A/4A Yearbook Layout Third Place Cody Bird Ellsworth High School
3A/4A Yearbook Layout Honorable Mention Colin Griffith Ellsworth High School
3A/4A Yearbook Layout Honorable Mention Chris Chambers Norton Community High School
3A/4A Yearbook Layout Honorable Mention Hannah Pugh Phillipsburg High School

3A/4A News Writing First Place Hannah Pollock Norton Community High School
3A/4A News Writing Second Place Maren Hansen McPherson High School
3A/4A News Writing Third Place Alissa Otter Norton Community High School
3A/4A News Writing Honorable Mention Brittni Groothoff Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A News Writing Honorable Mention Olivia Hansen McPherson High School
3A/4A News Writing Honorable Mention 35417 Phillipsburg High School

3A/4A News Sports Writing First Place Lexie Wasinger TMP-Marian
3A/4A News Sports Writing Second Place Matthew Keener Ellsworth High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Third Place Mariah Coomes Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Honorable Mention Jonathan Rogers McPherson High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Honorable Mention Gallagher Martin-Chavez McPherson High School
3A/4A News Sports Writing Honorable Mention Brandy Davis Norton Community High School



3A/4A Yearbook Copy Writing First Place SARAH HILGER RUSSELL
3A/4A Yearbook Copy Writing Second Place Kyler Jost McPherson High School
3A/4A Yearbook Copy Writing Third Place Madysen Frantz Phillipsburg High School
3A/4A Yearbook Copy Writing Honorable Mention Rickele Green Norton Community High School
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